
July 2024

Date Venue Hire Fee

Thursday 11th July

Friday 19th July

Thursday 25th July

Friday 26th July

August 2024

Date Venue Hire Fee

Friday 9th August

Friday 16th August

Thursday 22nd August

Thursday 29th August

September 2024

Date Venue Hire Fee

Friday 9th September

Thursday 19th
September

Friday 20th September

October 2024

Date Venue Hire Fee

Friday 18th October

Friday 18th October 

November 2024

Date Venue Hire Fee

Saturday 9th
November

Saturday 16th
November 

With our dedicated team on hand, organising a wedding in less than 
12 months has always been a huge success. Our remaining dates for 
2024 are significantly discounted from their original advertised 
cost, making a big saving for our couples.

Please see details of current 2024 availability and venue hire fees.


